
S.No. Roll Number Name Registration Number Result Status Major Subject/Marks
1 906000001 ABINASH  DANGI 9-2-600-139-2024 Fail Population Edu.  CED412 - 35  ,  CENG411 - 29  ,  CNEP401 - 49  ,  HP418 - 38  ,POP416 - 49  ,  POP417 - 52
2 906000002 ALISHA  SHRESTHA 9-2-600-25-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CENG411 - 35  ,  CED412 - 36  ,  POP418 - 29  ,  NEP417 - 35  ,NEP416 - 22  ,  CNEP401 - 38
3 906000003 ANITA  BHANDARI 9-2-600-26-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 24  ,  POP418 - 35  ,  CED412 - 49  ,  CENG411 - 52  ,CNEP401 - 37  ,  NEP417 - 42
4 906000004 ANJANA  DANGI 9-2-600-27-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CED412 - 46  ,  POP418 - 27  ,  NEP417 - 39  ,  NEP416 - 17  ,CNEP401 - 37  ,  CENG411 - 50
5 906000005 ARJUN  KC 9-2-600-155-2024 Absent
6 906000006 ASMITA  BASNET 9-2-600-28-2024 Pass Health & Physical Edu.  CENG411 - 58  ,  CED412 - 44  ,  POP418 - 37  ,  HP417T - 25  ,HP417P - 40  ,  HP416 - 61  ,  CNEP401 - 46
7 906000007 BABITA  OLI 9-2-600-29-2024 Pass Health & Physical Edu.  CENG411 - 35  ,  CED412 - 37  ,  POP418 - 36  ,  HP417T - 24  ,HP417P - 41  ,  HP416 - 48  ,  CNEP401 - 39
8 906000008 BALARAM  KC 9-2-600-30-2024 Pass Population Edu.  POP416 - 48  ,  POP417 - 60  ,  HP418 - 38  ,  CNEP401 - 41  ,CENG411 - 35  ,  CED412 - 36
9 906000009 BHABANA  PUN MAGAR 9-2-600-128-2024 Pass English Edu.  ENG417 - 48  ,  CED412 - 48  ,  CENG411 - 50  ,  CNEP401 - 50  ,ENG416P - 17  ,  POP418 - 39  ,  ENG416T - 39
10 906000010 BHIM PRAKASH OLI 9-2-600-32-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  POP418 - 30  ,  CED412 - 51  ,  CENG411 - 51  ,  CNEP401 - 39  ,NEP416 - 37  ,  NEP417 - 35
11 906000011 BHUPENDRA  BASNET 9-2-600-161-2019 Pass Population Edu.  POP416 - 57  ,  POP417 - 58  ,  CED412 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 45  ,CNEP401 - 47  ,  HP418 - 46
12 906000012 BIJAYA DAHAL 9-2-54-466-2009 Pass Population Edu.  CED412 - 43  ,  POP417 - 64  ,  POP416 - 60  ,  HP418 - 45  ,CNEP401 - 48  ,  CENG411 - 41
13 906000013 BIMALA  BOHARA 9-2-600-34-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CED412 - 39  ,  POP418 - 27  ,  NEP417 - 39  ,  NEP416 - 19  ,CNEP401 - 26  ,  CENG411 - 47
14 906000014 BIMALA  OLI 9-2-600-35-2024 Fail Health & Physical Edu.  CENG411 - 53  ,  CNEP401 - 56  ,  CED412 - 39  ,  POP418 - 26  ,HP417T - 21  ,  HP417P - 41  ,  HP416 - 27
15 906000015 BINDU  CHAND 9-2-600-36-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  POP418 - 35  ,  MATH417 - 47  ,  MATH416 - 52  ,  CNEP401 - 58,  CENG411 - 63  ,  CED412 - 47
16 906000016 BIPANA  OLI 9-2-600-153-2024 Fail and Partially Absent Health & Physical Edu.  POP418 - 27  ,  CED412 - 35  ,  CENG411 - 42  ,  CNEP401 - 47  ,HP416 - 41  ,  HP417T - 19
17 906000017 BIRENDRA  OLI 9-2-600-37-2024 Fail Population Edu.  POP416 - 37  ,  POP417 - 36  ,  HP418 - 20  ,  CNEP401 - 21  ,CENG411 - 36  ,  CED412 - 30
18 906000018 BISHAL  KANWAR 9-2-600-38-2024 Pass English Edu.  CNEP401 - 58  ,  CED412 - 48  ,  CENG411 - 62  ,  ENG416P - 16,  ENG416T - 42  ,  ENG417 - 46  ,  POP418 - 35
19 906000019 BISHNU  PUN MAGAR 9-2-600-39-2024 Fail and Partially Absent English Edu.  CNEP401 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 55  ,  CED412 - 52  ,  POP418 - 26  ,ENG417 - 44  ,  ENG416T - 35
20 906000020 CHANDRAKALA  B K 9-2-600-40-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CNEP401 - 37  ,  NEP417 - 40  ,  POP418 - 23  ,  CED412 - 35  ,CENG411 - 49  ,  NEP416 - 16
21 906000021 DEEPA  BASNET 9-2-600-41-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CNEP401 - 57  ,  CENG411 - 58  ,  CED412 - 41  ,  POP418 - 21  ,NEP417 - 29  ,  NEP416 - 9
22 906000022 DHAN BAHADUR PARIYAR 9-2-600-42-2024 Fail and Partially Absent English Edu.  CNEP401 - 68  ,  CENG411 - 60  ,  CED412 - 44  ,  POP418 - 28  ,ENG417 - 55  ,  ENG416T - 39
23 906000023 DHAN KUMARI DANGI 9-2-600-43-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  POP418 - 19  ,  CED412 - 40  ,  CENG411 - 39  ,  CNEP401 - 41  ,NEP416 - 17  ,  NEP417 - 35
24 906000024 DHAN MAYA BATALA 9-2-600-150-2024 Fail and Partially Absent English Edu.  POP418 - 26  ,  CED412 - 57  ,  CENG411 - 50  ,  CNEP401 - 47  ,ENG416T - 34  ,  ENG417 - 47
25 906000025 DHANSARI  BASNET 9-2-600-44-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CED412 - 56  ,  NEP416 - 36  ,  CNEP401 - 56  ,  POP418 - 25  ,NEP417 - 35  ,  CENG411 - 57
26 906000026 DILIMA  KC 9-2-600-45-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 36  ,  CENG411 - 55  ,  CNEP401 - 35  ,  POP418 - 24  ,NEP417 - 37  ,  CED412 - 52
27 906000027 DILIP  KC 9-2-600-46-2024 Fail Mathematics Edu.  CENG411 - 43  ,  POP418 - 22  ,  MATH417 - 54  ,  MATH416 - 44,  CNEP401 - 49  ,  CED412 - 43
28 906000028 DILMAYA  KC 9-2-600-47-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CENG411 - 55  ,  CNEP401 - 57  ,  NEP416 - 35  ,  NEP417 - 38  ,POP418 - 27  ,  CED412 - 45
29 906000029 DIP SHIKA  KC 9-2-600-140-2024 Absent
30 906000030 DIPA  K C 9-2-600-48-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CNEP401 - 43  ,  CENG411 - 43  ,  NEP417 - 39  ,  POP418 - 20  ,NEP416 - 15  ,  CED412 - 39
31 906000031 DIPAK  K C 9-2-600-49-2024 Fail Population Edu.  CED412 - 53  ,  CENG411 - 60  ,  CNEP401 - 28  ,  HP418 - 48  ,POP416 - 60  ,  POP417 - 54
32 906000032 DIPSAN  BASNET 9-2-600-50-2024 Fail English Edu.  ENG417 - 44  ,  ENG416T - 42  ,  ENG416P - 15  ,  CNEP401 - 42,  POP418 - 21  ,  CENG411 - 58  ,  CED412 - 58
33 906000033 DRUPATI  YOGI 9-2-600-51-2024 Pass Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 37  ,  CNEP401 - 52  ,  CENG411 - 48  ,  POP418 - 35  ,NEP417 - 36  ,  CED412 - 39
34 906000034 ELINA  GIRI 9-2-600-151-2024 Fail English Edu.  POP418 - 23  ,  CED412 - 59  ,  CENG411 - 60  ,  CNEP401 - 58  ,ENG416P - 15  ,  ENG416T - 51  ,  ENG417 - 50
35 906000035 GANGA  BUDHATHOKI 9-2-600-52-2024 Fail Health & Physical Edu.  CED412 - 43  ,  HP417P - 42  ,  HP417T - 11  ,  POP418 - 23  ,HP416 - 40  ,  CNEP401 - 47  ,  CENG411 - 50
36 906000036 GAYATRI  PUN MAGAR 9-2-600-59-2021 Fail English Edu.  CENG411 - 52  ,  POP418 - 28  ,  CED412 - 45  ,  ENG416T - 38  ,ENG416P - 15  ,  ENG417 - 39  ,  CNEP401 - 59
37 906000037 GITA  RANA 9-2-600-54-2024 Fail English Edu.  CENG411 - 47  ,  ENG417 - 42  ,  ENG416T - 37  ,  ENG416P - 18,  CNEP401 - 58  ,  POP418 - 28  ,  CED412 - 45
38 906000038 GITA KUMARI OLI 9-2-600-53-2024 Fail and Partially Absent English Edu.  CENG411 - 47  ,  POP418 - 40  ,  ENG417 - 53  ,  ENG416T - 49  ,CNEP401 - 44  ,  CED412 - 42
39 906000039 GOBINDRA  OLI 9-2-600-55-2024 Pass Population Edu.  POP416 - 53  ,  HP418 - 44  ,  CNEP401 - 48  ,  POP417 - 58  ,CENG411 - 35  ,  CED412 - 46
40 906000040 GORAKH  OLI 9-2-600-56-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  CED412 - 47  ,  MATH417 - 49  ,  MATH416 - 50  ,  CNEP401 - 63,  CENG411 - 46  ,  POP418 - 39
41 906000041 HEMANT  KC 9-2-600-57-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  CENG411 - 53  ,  CED412 - 51  ,  CNEP401 - 69  ,  MATH416 - 57,  MATH417 - 73  ,  POP418 - 47
42 906000042 HEMANTA  BUDHATHOKI 9-2-600-129-2024 Fail Health & Physical Edu.  CED412 - 40  ,  POP418 - 37  ,  HP417T - 22  ,  HP417P - 42  ,HP416 - 35  ,  CNEP401 - 29  ,  CENG411 - 37
43 906000043 HIMA  BUDHATHOKI 9-2-600-58-2024 Fail Population Edu.  POP416 - 51  ,  CNEP401 - 29  ,  CED412 - 38  ,  CENG411 - 43  ,HP418 - 38  ,  POP417 - 56
44 906000044 JAYA PRAKASH OLI 9-2-600-59-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CNEP401 - 29  ,  POP418 - 30  ,  NEP417 - 35  ,  NEP416 - 13  ,CED412 - 43  ,  CENG411 - 48
45 906000045 JHALAK  DANGI 7-2-600-26-2022 Fail Nepali Edu.  CED412 - 49  ,  POP418 - 24  ,  NEP417 - 39  ,  NEP416 - 38  ,CNEP401 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 53
46 906000046 JHARANA  CHALAUNE 9-2-600-60-2024 Pass English Edu.  ENG416T - 30  ,  ENG416P - 15  ,  CNEP401 - 39  ,  CENG411 -47  ,  CED412 - 37  ,  POP418 - 35  ,  ENG417 - 38
47 906000047 JHUP LAL OLI 9-2-600-61-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  MATH416 - 58  ,  CED412 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 52  ,  POP418 - 37  ,CNEP401 - 57  ,  MATH417 - 64
48 906000048 JUNA KUMARI PUN MAGAR 9-2-600-62-2024 Pass Nepali Edu.  CENG411 - 46  ,  POP418 - 36  ,  NEP417 - 44  ,  NEP416 - 38  ,CED412 - 41  ,  CNEP401 - 68
49 906000049 KABITA  BHANDARI 9-2-600-130-2024 Fail and Partially Absent Health & Physical Edu. CED412 - 50  ,  HP416 - 50
50 906000050 KABITA  DANGI 9-2-600-63-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP417 - 37  ,  NEP416 - 13  ,  CNEP401 - 39  ,  CENG411 - 45  ,CED412 - 42  ,  POP418 - 27
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51 906000051 KABITA  KHADKA 9-2-600-64-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  MATH416 - 52  ,  MATH417 - 69  ,  CNEP401 - 57  ,  CENG411 -56  ,  CED412 - 43  ,  POP418 - 38
52 906000052 KALPANA  BK 9-2-600-65-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CENG411 - 62  ,  POP418 - 35  ,  NEP417 - 38  ,  NEP416 - 22  ,CNEP401 - 58  ,  CED412 - 45
53 906000053 KAMAL  PARIYAR 9-2-600-70-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  POP418 - 36  ,  MATH417 - 61  ,  MATH416 - 52  ,  CNEP401 - 60,  CENG411 - 65  ,  CED412 - 54
54 906000054 KAMALA  BK 9-2-600-66-2024 Fail Health & Physical Edu.  HP416 - 43  ,  CED412 - 44  ,  CENG411 - 51  ,  CNEP401 - 30  ,POP418 - 35  ,  HP417T - 18  ,  HP417P - 41
55 906000055 KAMALA  DANGI 9-2-600-67-2024 Fail and Partially Absent Health & Physical Edu.  HP416 - 66  ,  CED412 - 46  ,  POP418 - 39  ,  HP417T - 19  ,CENG411 - 60  ,  CNEP401 - 49
56 906000056 KAMALA  DANGI 9-2-600-68-2024 Fail Health & Physical Edu.  CNEP401 - 27  ,  HP417P - 41  ,  CED412 - 35  ,  POP418 - 26  ,HP417T - 18  ,  CENG411 - 46  ,  HP416 - 52
57 906000057 KAMALA  GHARTIMAGAR 9-2-600-141-2024 Pass Population Edu.  HP418 - 48  ,  POP416 - 50  ,  POP417 - 54  ,  CED412 - 46  ,CENG411 - 51  ,  CNEP401 - 45
58 906000058 KAMALA  RAWAT 9-2-600-69-2024 Fail and Partially Absent Health & Physical Edu.  HP416 - 35  ,  CNEP401 - 42  ,  CENG411 - 25  ,  CED412 - 26  ,POP418 - 23  ,  HP417T - 11
59 906000059 KESHAR  DANGI 9-2-600-71-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP417 - 24  ,  CED412 - 38  ,  POP418 - 30  ,  CENG411 - 50  ,CNEP401 - 42  ,  NEP416 - 22
60 906000060 KHIMA  BASNET 9-2-600-72-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP417 - 35  ,  POP418 - 39  ,  CED412 - 41  ,  CENG411 - 50  ,CNEP401 - 35  ,  NEP416 - 12
61 906000061 KHIMA  BUDHATHOKI 9-2-600-73-2024 Pass Health & Physical Edu.  POP418 - 38  ,  CED412 - 36  ,  CENG411 - 38  ,  CNEP401 - 51  ,HP416 - 57  ,  HP417P - 42  ,  HP417T - 24
62 906000062 KHUMA  DANGI 9-2-600-74-2024 Fail Health & Physical Edu.  HP417P - 42  ,  CNEP401 - 27  ,  CENG411 - 50  ,  CED412 - 37  ,POP418 - 28  ,  HP417T - 22  ,  HP416 - 37
63 906000063 KIRAN  RAWAT 9-2-600-75-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  MATH417 - 70  ,  POP418 - 44  ,  MATH416 - 58  ,  CENG411 - 60,  CED412 - 57  ,  CNEP401 - 60
64 906000064 KRISHNA  DANGI 9-2-600-76-2024 Pass English Edu.  ENG417 - 43  ,  CNEP401 - 46  ,  ENG416P - 12  ,  ENG416T - 29,  POP418 - 35  ,  CED412 - 49  ,  CENG411 - 45
65 906000065 KSHETRA BAHADUR OLI 9-2-600-77-2024 Fail Mathematics Edu.  MATH417 - 60  ,  CENG411 - 57  ,  CED412 - 46  ,  MATH416 - 55,  CNEP401 - 48  ,  POP418 - 30
66 906000066 LAL BAHADUR BHANDARI 9-2-600-78-2024 Pass Population Edu.  CED412 - 48  ,  POP417 - 63  ,  POP416 - 55  ,  HP418 - 48  ,CNEP401 - 53  ,  CENG411 - 47
67 906000067 LALITA KUMARI DANGI 9-2-600-79-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CED412 - 29  ,  CENG411 - 45  ,  CNEP401 - 43  ,  NEP416 - 35  ,NEP417 - 29  ,  POP418 - 36
68 906000068 LAXMAN  GIRI 9-2-600-80-2024 Pass Population Edu.  CENG411 - 51  ,  HP418 - 46  ,  POP416 - 60  ,  POP417 - 51  ,CED412 - 48  ,  CNEP401 - 44
69 906000069 LAXMI  DANGI 9-2-600-152-2024 Fail and Partially Absent English Edu.  ENG416T - 28  ,  CED412 - 49  ,  CENG411 - 55  ,  CNEP401 - 46,  POP418 - 42  ,  ENG417 - 52
70 906000070 LAXMI  GIRI 9-2-600-81-2024 Fail and Partially Absent Health & Physical Edu.  HP417T - 25  ,  CED412 - 57  ,  CENG411 - 55  ,  CNEP401 - 48  ,HP416 - 72  ,  POP418 - 48
71 906000071 LAXMI  KC 9-2-600-154-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  POP418 - 30  ,  CED412 - 37  ,  CENG411 - 36  ,  CNEP401 - 36  ,NEP416 - 35  ,  NEP417 - 35
72 906000072 LAXMI  NEUPANE 9-2-600-82-2024 Absent
73 906000073 LILA  DANGI 9-2-600-84-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP417 - 29  ,  CED412 - 40  ,  CENG411 - 45  ,  CNEP401 - 40  ,NEP416 - 12  ,  POP418 - 25
74 906000074 LOKENDRA  DANGI 9-2-600-85-2024 Fail English Edu.  ENG416P - 14  ,  CED412 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 44  ,  CNEP401 - 30,  POP418 - 30  ,  ENG417 - 47  ,  ENG416T - 28
75 906000075 MADAN KUMAR DANGI 9-2-600-131-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  MATH417 - 70  ,  CNEP401 - 41  ,  CENG411 - 61  ,  CED412 - 53,  POP418 - 37  ,  MATH416 - 50
76 906000076 MAHENDRA  OLI 9-2-600-86-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP417 - 23  ,  POP418 - 35  ,  CED412 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 43  ,CNEP401 - 48  ,  NEP416 - 19
77 906000077 MAMATA KUMARI GHARTI MAGAR9-2-600-87-2024 Fail English Edu.  ENG417 - 42  ,  CED412 - 52  ,  ENG416P - 16  ,  ENG416T - 19  ,POP418 - 45  ,  CNEP401 - 56  ,  CENG411 - 55
78 906000078 MAN SINGH KHADKA 9-2-600-90-2024 Fail and Partially Absent English Edu.  CNEP401 - 57  ,  POP418 - 40  ,  ENG416T - 31  ,  ENG417 - 45  ,CED412 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 63
79 906000079 MANISHA KUMARI DC 9-2-600-88-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 26  ,  POP418 - 47  ,  NEP417 - 35  ,  CED412 - 53  ,CENG411 - 61  ,  CNEP401 - 54
80 906000080 MANOJ  KC 9-2-600-89-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CED412 - 35  ,  POP418 - 35  ,  NEP417 - 29  ,  NEP416 - 10  ,CNEP401 - 28  ,  CENG411 - 40
81 906000081 MILAN  OLI 9-2-600-116-2020 Pass Population Edu.  POP417 - 57  ,  CED412 - 43  ,  CENG411 - 55  ,  CNEP401 - 50  ,HP418 - 39  ,  POP416 - 58
82 906000082 MUNAREKHA  PUN MAGAR 9-2-600-92-2024 Pass English Edu.  ENG417 - 47  ,  ENG416T - 30  ,  ENG416P - 17  ,  CNEP401 - 52,  CENG411 - 68  ,  CED412 - 44  ,  POP418 - 36
83 906000083 NARAYAN  KHATRI 9-2-600-93-2024 Fail and Partially Absent English Edu.  CENG411 - 68  ,  ENG417 - 44  ,  POP418 - 44  ,  ENG416T - 33  ,CNEP401 - 48  ,  CED412 - 56
84 906000084 NIRMALA  DANGI 9-2-600-110-2023 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 19  ,  NEP417 - 40  ,  CNEP401 - 35  ,  CENG411 - 48  ,POP418 - 41  ,  CED412 - 45
85 906000085 NIRMALA  GHARTI MAGAR 9-2-600-94-2024 Pass Nepali Edu.  CNEP401 - 47  ,  CENG411 - 63  ,  CED412 - 52  ,  NEP416 - 42  ,NEP417 - 38  ,  POP418 - 47
86 906000086 NIRMALA KUMARI KHADKA 9-2-600-95-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CENG411 - 51  ,  CNEP401 - 30  ,  NEP416 - 35  ,  NEP417 - 37  ,POP418 - 47  ,  CED412 - 45
87 906000087 NISHA  CHAND 9-2-600-96-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 40  ,  CNEP401 - 29  ,  NEP417 - 35  ,  POP418 - 44  ,CED412 - 27  ,  CENG411 - 26
88 906000088 NISHAN  BASNET 9-2-600-97-2024 Absent
89 906000089 NOKHI RAM OLI 9-2-600-98-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  CENG411 - 47  ,  MATH416 - 59  ,  MATH417 - 64  ,  POP418 - 45,  CED412 - 41  ,  CNEP401 - 54
90 906000090 PABITA  BUDHATHOKI 9-2-600-156-2024 Pass Population Edu.  CED412 - 51  ,  POP417 - 63  ,  POP416 - 66  ,  HP418 - 51  ,CNEP401 - 35  ,  CENG411 - 52
91 906000091 PRAKASH  DC 9-2-600-99-2024 Pass Population Edu.  CENG411 - 40  ,  POP417 - 51  ,  POP416 - 48  ,  HP418 - 50  ,CNEP401 - 46  ,  CED412 - 51
92 906000092 PRAKASH  OLI 9-2-600-100-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 23  ,  CED412 - 40  ,  CENG411 - 46  ,  CNEP401 - 37  ,NEP417 - 26  ,  POP418 - 35
93 906000093 PRAMILA  GHARTI 9-2-600-142-2024 Pass Population Edu.  POP417 - 51  ,  CNEP401 - 37  ,  CENG411 - 55  ,  CED412 - 40  ,HP418 - 36  ,  POP416 - 56
94 906000094 PREMA  ROKA 7-2-320-145-2016 Fail Nepali Edu.  CED412 - 42  ,  POP418 - 50  ,  NEP417 - 29  ,  NEP416 - 39  ,CNEP401 - 40  ,  CENG411 - 54
95 906000095 PUSPA  KC 9-2-600-101-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 18  ,  POP418 - 35  ,  CNEP401 - 21  ,  NEP417 - 27  ,CED412 - 29  ,  CENG411 - 23
96 906000096 PUSPA  KC 9-2-600-102-2024 Fail Health & Physical Edu.  POP418 - 38  ,  HP417T - 18  ,  CENG411 - 36  ,  CNEP401 - 26  ,HP416 - 54  ,  HP417P - 40  ,  CED412 - 36
97 906000097 RABI KIRAN KARALA 9-2-600-103-2024 Fail and Partially Absent Health & Physical Edu.  HP417T - 10  ,  CED412 - 45  ,  CENG411 - 46  ,  CNEP401 - 35  ,HP416 - 43  ,  POP418 - 46
98 906000098 RAMESH  BASNET 9-2-600-104-2024 Pass Population Edu.  POP417 - 53  ,  CED412 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 60  ,  CNEP401 - 38  ,HP418 - 50  ,  POP416 - 56
99 906000099 RESHMA  BUDHATHOKI 9-2-600-105-2024 Pass Population Edu.  POP416 - 57  ,  CED412 - 50  ,  CENG411 - 60  ,  CNEP401 - 59  ,HP418 - 48  ,  POP417 - 48
100 906000100 RITA KUMARI KHADKA 9-2-600-106-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 25  ,  CED412 - 48  ,  CENG411 - 62  ,  POP418 - 44  ,NEP417 - 37  ,  CNEP401 - 54
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101 906000101 RITESH  BHANDARI 9-2-600-143-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  MATH417 - 54  ,  CED412 - 41  ,  CENG411 - 54  ,  CNEP401 - 55,  POP418 - 50  ,  MATH416 - 50
102 906000102 SAGAR  PUN MAGAR 9-2-600-107-2024 Pass English Edu.  POP418 - 38  ,  CED412 - 41  ,  CENG411 - 55  ,  CNEP401 - 44  ,ENG416P - 15  ,  ENG416T - 35  ,  ENG417 - 50
103 906000103 SANTOSH  DEVKOTA 9-2-600-108-2024 Fail and Partially Absent Health & Physical Edu.  HP417T - 26  ,  POP418 - 48  ,  HP416 - 69  ,  CNEP401 - 54  ,CENG411 - 55  ,  CED412 - 46
104 906000104 SARSATI KUMARI DANGI 9-2-600-111-2024 Fail Population Edu.  CED412 - 39  ,  POP416 - 53  ,  HP418 - 53  ,  POP417 - 55  ,CENG411 - 36  ,  CNEP401 - 29
105 906000105 SHAKTARAM  GHARTIMAGAR 9-2-600-112-2024 Fail English Edu.  CENG411 - 43  ,  CNEP401 - 29  ,  ENG416P - 14  ,  ENG416T -38  ,  CED412 - 52  ,  ENG417 - 46  ,  POP418 - 41
106 906000106 SHAMBHU KUMAR OLI 9-2-600-113-2024 Absent
107 906000107 SHARADA  DANGI 9-2-600-114-2024 Fail and Partially Absent English Edu.  POP418 - 48  ,  ENG417 - 50  ,  ENG416T - 36  ,  CNEP401 - 42  ,CENG411 - 67  ,  CED412 - 48
108 906000108 SHIBA KUMAR PURI 9-2-600-115-2024 Pass Population Edu.  CENG411 - 61  ,  CED412 - 52  ,  CNEP401 - 63  ,  HP418 - 53  ,POP416 - 65  ,  POP417 - 56
109 906000109 SHOVA KUMARI PUN 9-2-600-116-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  MATH416 - 55  ,  POP418 - 35  ,  CED412 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 58  ,CNEP401 - 53  ,  MATH417 - 42
110 906000110 SHUSMITA  BASNET 9-2-600-117-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP417 - 35  ,  CED412 - 39  ,  CENG411 - 35  ,  CNEP401 - 47  ,NEP416 - 18  ,  POP418 - 35
111 906000111 SITA  K C 9-2-600-104-2021 Fail Nepali Edu.  NEP417 - 29  ,  NEP416 - 35  ,  CNEP401 - 46  ,  CENG411 - 40  ,CED412 - 40  ,  POP418 - 35
112 906000112 SUJATA  SHARMA 9-2-600-118-2024 Fail and Partially Absent Health & Physical Edu.  HP417T - 27  ,  POP418 - 35  ,  CED412 - 47  ,  CENG411 - 42  ,CNEP401 - 42  ,  HP416 - 45
113 906000113 SUMAN  ADHIKARI 9-2-600-144-2024 Pass Population Edu.  HP418 - 44  ,  POP417 - 54  ,  POP416 - 60  ,  CNEP401 - 49  ,CENG411 - 48  ,  CED412 - 53
114 906000114 SUNITA  KC 9-2-600-119-2024 Pass Health & Physical Edu.  CED412 - 43  ,  POP418 - 40  ,  HP417T - 20  ,  HP417P - 40  ,HP416 - 60  ,  CNEP401 - 53  ,  CENG411 - 50
115 906000115 SURESH  BUDHATHOKI 9-2-600-120-2024 Pass English Edu.  ENG416P - 16  ,  ENG416T - 41  ,  POP418 - 49  ,  ENG417 - 55  ,CED412 - 59  ,  CENG411 - 72  ,  CNEP401 - 49
116 906000116 SURESH  SHAH 9-2-600-121-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  MATH417 - 67  ,  CED412 - 52  ,  CENG411 - 66  ,  CNEP401 - 73,  MATH416 - 59  ,  POP418 - 49
117 906000117 SURYA  BOHARA 9-2-600-133-2024 Pass Population Edu.  HP418 - 50  ,  CNEP401 - 35  ,  CENG411 - 58  ,  CED412 - 49  ,POP417 - 51  ,  POP416 - 55
118 906000118 SUSIL  OLI 9-2-600-122-2024 Pass Nepali Edu.  NEP416 - 42  ,  POP418 - 38  ,  CED412 - 42  ,  CENG411 - 48  ,CNEP401 - 44  ,  NEP417 - 37
119 906000119 TIKA  DANGI 9-2-600-123-2024 Fail Nepali Edu.  CENG411 - 61  ,  CED412 - 54  ,  NEP417 - 43  ,  NEP416 - 35  ,POP418 - 30  ,  CNEP401 - 66
120 906000120 TIKA KUMARI PUN MAGAR 9-2-600-124-2024 Pass Nepali Edu.  CENG411 - 44  ,  CED412 - 42  ,  NEP417 - 42  ,  POP418 - 35  ,NEP416 - 38  ,  CNEP401 - 39
121 906000121 TIKARAM  OLI 9-2-600-125-2024 Pass English Edu.  ENG416T - 30  ,  ENG416P - 16  ,  ENG417 - 51  ,  POP418 - 36  ,CED412 - 59  ,  CENG411 - 48  ,  CNEP401 - 51
122 906000122 TRIPURA  OLI 9-2-600-134-2024 Pass Population Edu.  POP416 - 51  ,  CNEP401 - 47  ,  CENG411 - 62  ,  CED412 - 38  ,POP417 - 52  ,  HP418 - 38
123 906000123 URMILA KUMARI OLI 9-2-600-126-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  POP418 - 46  ,  MATH416 - 73  ,  CNEP401 - 60  ,  CENG411 - 61,  CED412 - 55  ,  MATH417 - 64
124 906000124 YUB RAJ DANGI 9-2-600-127-2024 Pass Mathematics Edu.  MATH417 - 77  ,  CNEP401 - 50  ,  CENG411 - 58  ,  CED412 - 51,  POP418 - 40  ,  MATH416 - 67
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